
B Ü F K G F Gesamt

Kombination

Landesnadelschießen 2022

Platz Name

Buke 27.05.2022

T / 2S / 2JV

1 50 46 50 46 192 145 337Gausmann, Sebastian D 14/0 15/1

2 50 48 49 45 192 145 337Dreischmeier, Volker HF 14/0 15/3

3 50 45 49 47 191 140 331Kohnen, Andreas D 15/0 13/2

4 49 47 48 47 191 140 331Murschel, Alex HF 14/1 14/4

5 49 47 50 47 193 135 328Grote, Jörg MI 12/1 15/2

6 50 49 50 49 198 130 328Ullrich, Katja PB 12/2 14/4

7 50 49 50 38 187 140 327Küster, Knuth RE 14/0 14/0

8 50 46 48 48 192 135 327Weizel, Robert BM 13/0 14/1

9 50 45 50 47 192 135 327Sprick, Alexander LIP 14/2 13/1

10 50 43 50 49 192 135 327Reek, Volker MI 13/0 14/4

11 50 45 50 36 181 145 326Brune, Dirk SO 15/2 14/3

12 50 47 50 49 196 130 326Spieth, Markus GM 13/0 13/1

13 50 48 39 46 183 140 323Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE 13/1 15/0

14 50 44 49 40 183 140 323Schaak, Jörg HF 15/0 13/2

15 50 50 46 42 188 135 323Simon, Fabian BOR 15/0 12/1

16 50 49 50 44 193 130 323Habel, Burkhard WAF 13/2 13/4

17 48 46 49 44 187 135 322Weiß, Theo BM 12/1 15/3

18 50 48 50 42 190 130 320Brammer, Ingo HF 13/0 13/4

19 50 36 50 48 184 135 319Dodenhöft, Alfred RE 14/0 13/2

20 50 39 49 43 181 135 316Mülln, Marc BN 13/0 14/1

21 50 38 49 42 179 135 314Gaul, Patrick BM 14/1 13/1

22 49 44 46 45 184 130 314Kuchler, Sven MI 14/0 12/3

23 50 40 31 46 167 145 312Maaß, Hubert BM 15/1 14/2

24 50 36 47 48 181 130 311Broermann, Gerald SO 14/2 12/4

25 49 43 45 38 175 135 310Köhler, Udo LIP 14/0 13/0

26 50 45 50 40 185 125 310Ramachers, Erwin VIE 13/1 12/3

27 50 35 43 46 174 135 309Simon, Thorsten BOR 14/1 13/2

28 50 44 50 40 184 125 309Bax, Ewald WES 12/2 13/1

29 50 39 49 46 184 125 309Blöbaum, Meik HF 15/4 10/0

30 50 36 49 43 178 130 308Sparwirth, Björn MI 12/0 14/6

31 50 47 48 31 176 130 306Obst, Florian HF 15/2 11/1

32 49 42 44 44 179 125 304Janssen, Heinrich BM 11/0 14/0

33 50 38 49 47 184 120 304Keßel, Timo GM 12/0 12/3

34 50 40 50 43 183 120 303Fuß, David AC 11/1 13/5

35 48 41 47 41 177 125 302Horlemann , Peter KLE 12/1 13/1

36 47 40 48 42 177 125 302Siekmann, Julian HF 12/0 13/5
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Kombination

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

S / 2 T / 2JV

37 48 47 47 40 182 120 302Schiefer, Hans Peter BM 11/1 13/2

38 49 38 40 39 166 135 301Gockel, Ludger PB 14/0 13/2

39 49 44 50 46 189 110 299Pramenkovic, Raif GM 13/1 9/2

40 49 38 47 44 178 120 298Müller, Reinhold GL 11/1 13/2

41 48 37 50 48 183 115 298Mainczyk, Frank PB 12/1 11/2

42 49 45 42 36 172 125 297Meyer zu Wichhausen, Eike MI 11/4 14/7

43 50 44 40 43 177 120 297Glietz, Hugo LIP 10/1 14/0

44 50 48 50 34 182 115 297Barkemeyer, Niels SO 12/1 11/1

45 47 43 47 45 182 115 297Bergmeyer, Robin HF 12/1 11/2

46 48 41 47 46 182 115 297Peek, Rainer MI 12/1 11/3

47 50 46 46 40 182 115 297Borchardt, Wolfgang HX 10/2 13/5

48 49 28 40 29 146 150 296Overbeck, Hermann GT 15/0 15/1

49 50 29 43 44 166 130 296Küper, Heinz GM 14/0 12/1

50 50 37 48 46 181 115 296Schnabel, Reinhard LEV 15/0 8/2

51 49 36 50 46 181 115 296Wolf, Alexander RE 12/2 11/1

52 49 39 49 44 181 115 296Müller, Arndt VIE 10/2 13/1

53 49 49 26 41 165 130 295Wiefhoff, Andreas ST 13/1 13/4

54 42 31 49 48 170 125 295Fritzler, Andrej KLE 12/1 13/1

55 40 45 50 45 180 115 295Großewächter, Andreas HF 11/1 12/5

56 50 47 46 42 185 110 295Zahn, Franz-Josef HX 13/0 9/1

57 49 38 34 48 169 125 294Kötter, Christian WAF 12/1 13/1

58 50 33 40 46 169 125 294Hülser, Kevin AC 12/2 13/2

59 43 45 48 38 174 120 294Ossendorf, Herbert GL 10/0 14/2

60 50 33 40 35 158 135 293Cramer, Hubertus SO 15/0 12/0

61 48 23 48 49 168 125 293Homann, Felix BOR 15/2 10/1

62 49 36 50 32 167 125 292Miederhoff, Ralf HSK 13/1 12/2

63 48 38 38 32 156 135 291Breitbarth, Michael RE 15/1 12/0

64 50 37 50 34 171 120 291Diekötter, Gerhard GT 11/0 13/2

65 50 36 36 43 165 125 290Dönnebrink, Hendrik BOR 14/0 11/1

66 48 43 32 42 165 125 290Herkenrath, Thomas VIE 15/2 10/4

67 50 44 37 49 180 110 290Kramer, Horst WES 11/0 11/1

68 47 23 49 45 164 125 289Ackfeld, Anton 13/0 12/2

69 43 36 47 47 173 115 288Enders, Werner 10/2 13/1

70 46 42 48 37 173 115 288Schulte, Christian D 10/1 13/4

71 48 45 39 45 177 110 287Ullrich, Harald PB 12/2 10/1

72 47 39 48 43 177 110 287Gronemeyer, Bernd LIP 12/3 10/2

73 49 31 43 48 171 115 286Maul, Andreas 12/0 11/3

74 49 44 40 43 176 110 286Schaak, Dennis HF 13/0 9/1
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Kombination

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

S / 2 T / 2JV

75 49 35 47 38 169 115 284Strutt, Guido BM 10/3 13/5

76 50 41 48 35 174 110 284Reek, Andre MI 9/2 13/3

77 49 30 49 45 173 110 283Borowicz, Ralf MI 13/1 9/1

78 50 40 50 38 178 105 283Burmann, Armin HSK 7/1 14/1

79 50 17 50 40 157 125 282Becher, Thomas WES 12/0 13/3

80 50 28 49 40 167 115 282Wenzel, Sebastian GM 11/1 12/4

81 49 39 47 42 177 105 282Schäfer, David HSK 9/1 12/4

82 42 32 49 48 171 110 281Stiller, Walter LEV 13/1 9/4

83 50 24 46 34 154 125 279Schelling, Udo HX 12/0 13/2

84 46 25 46 47 164 115 279Seibel, Bernd SO 14/1 9/1

85 50 28 40 35 153 125 278Schwan, Hans-Jörg 13/2 12/2

86 47 44 49 23 163 115 278Koring, Leon MI 13/0 10/2

87 49 37 49 28 163 115 278Boonen, Henning GL 8/2 15/9

88 49 45 44 45 183 95 278Jakob, Frank PB 7/0 12/6

89 46 47 50 45 188 90 278Potthoff, Klaus GL 8/1 10/3

90 50 16 48 48 162 115 277Schlimbach, Roman GM 11/2 12/6

91 50 27 48 30 155 120 275Wegner, Sascha LIP 11/1 13/4

92 30 39 49 42 160 115 275Rickert, Hubertus D 13/0 10/0

93 49 32 48 31 160 115 275Voss, Alexander GM 9/0 14/1

94 46 37 48 34 165 110 275Spinner, Stefan KLE 14/1 8/2

95 50 45 50 35 180 95 275Mücke, Dirk MG 10/2 9/4

96 50 45 30 29 154 120 274Wolff, Philip BM 12/5 12/2

97 50 37 49 33 169 105 274Karlgut, Holger WES 11/1 10/2

98 50 31 46 47 174 100 274Lücker, Rolf D 9/1 11/0

99 48 34 37 38 157 115 272Bogdanski, Christoph HSK 11/3 12/2

100 50 34 50 33 167 105 272Meyerhans-Gülle, Herbert SO 11/0 10/0

101 48 37 50 31 166 105 271Schulze, Dieter MI 8/0 13/1

102 49 45 43 33 170 100 270Krapp, Thomas LIP 10/1 10/2

103 47 19 47 30 143 125 268Brieger, Werner GT 13/0 12/5

104 50 28 34 41 153 115 268Wölfinger, Edwin GM 11/2 12/2

105 50 46 41 26 163 105 268Schlimbach, Volker GM 8/1 13/2

106 50 38 39 46 173 95 268Kampmeier, Dustin PB 7/2 12/4

107 50 47 28 47 172 95 267Busch, Erich WAF 8/1 11/1

108 46 41 36 33 156 110 266Kothes, Holger WES 9/2 13/3

109 48 47 49 37 181 85 266Küster, Katja RE 8/0 9/2

110 42 17 48 29 136 125 261Stamm, Hubertus HX 14/1 11/1

111 50 40 48 28 166 95 261Ruß, Gregor KLE 10/2 9/3

112 48 35 41 41 165 95 260Meurer, Walter GL 12/1 7/0
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Kombination

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

S / 2 T / 2JV

113 47 30 46 35 158 100 258Schröder, Christoph LIP 12/1 8/1

114 49 34 48 31 162 95 257Wegner, Monika LIP 8/2 11/5

115 48 29 30 29 136 120 256Kley, Jürgen PB 12/0 12/3

116 48 8 46 34 136 120 256Stinnesbeck, Anna Katharina WES 12/3 12/1

117 37 31 35 46 149 105 254Janssen, Markus BM 8/2 13/3

118 48 26 47 43 164 90 254Mermi, Max BM 9/2 9/2

119 46 36 50 37 169 85 254Maintz, Hans-Jörg WES 9/2 8/2

120 46 41 29 41 157 95 252Schröder, Friedrich LIP 11/0 8/2

121 48 28 36 29 141 110 251Mainzer, Vincent BN 11/4 11/0

122 42 33 40 36 151 100 251Cyrus, Eva WES 11/0 9/4

123 48 17 50 30 145 105 250Schallenberg, Dieter GM 9/1 12/2

124 48 27 40 29 144 105 249Lücke, Roland MK 9/0 12/3

125 50 24 44 36 154 95 249Bähr, Christoph BM 9/1 10/1

126 49 31 34 40 154 90 244Busch, Angela VIE 8/1 10/0

127 47 38 38 31 154 90 244Gau, Aimo HF 9/1 9/5

128 41 31 42 34 148 95 243Theißen, Volker E 9/3 10/4

129 49 38 42 44 173 65 238Kemmerling, Volker GL 7/0 6/2

130 32 35 39 8 114 120 234Habel, Tibor MS 12/3 12/1

131 50 34 49 21 154 80 234Habeth, Gottfried GM 8/1 8/3

132 49 35 33 36 153 80 233Kemmerling, Henrik GL 8/2 8/2

133 49 34 46 32 161 65 226Kraetzer-Ingenfeld, Daniela D 6/2 7/4

134 45 17 48 32 142 80 222Tholey, Michael AC 10/0 6/1

135 48 25 42 11 126 90 216Schieber, Manuel GM 6/2 12/4

136 33 22 25 20 100 115 215Spürck, Simon LEV 12/0 11/5

137 47 25 37 13 122 85 207Lieber, Andrea BM 7/2 10/1

138 48 13 33 33 127 80 207Schmidt, Dirk PB 7/3 9/3

139 50 45 0 29 124 80 204Wolff, Malte BM 9/2 7/3

140 50 14 24 29 117 75 192Schiffbauer, Klaus LEV 6/2 9/0

141 48 28 22 40 138 50 188Hein, Marcus MK 3/1 7/1

142 44 0 32 9 85 75 160Hoff, Burkhard PB 5/2 10/1

143 36 17 45 22 120 35 155Wenzel, Bianca GM 4/2 3/1
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Kurzwaffe
Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

JV

1 50 93 46 189Habel, Burkhard WAF

2 46 93 48 187Brammer, Ingo HF

3 47 90 49 186Dreischmeier, Volker HF

4 49 90 45 184Schaak, Jörg HF

5 47 91 45 183Mücke, Dirk MG

6 47 89 47 183Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE

7 43 91 47 181Müller, Arndt VIE

8 45 89 47 181Gaul, Patrick BM

9 43 91 46 180Blöbaum, Meik HF

10 47 88 44 179Maintz, Hans-Jörg WES

11 45 93 40 178Obst, Florian HF

12 45 85 47 177Schulte, Christian D

13 46 85 46 177Köhler, Udo LIP

14 40 89 47 176Bergmeyer, Robin HF

15 44 84 47 175Kramer, Horst WES

16 41 86 47 174Murschel, Alex HF

17 43 86 45 174Cramer, Hubertus SO

18 45 81 48 174Boonen, Henning GL

19 40 89 44 173Wegner, Monika LIP

20 43 93 34 170Simon, Fabian BOR

21 44 81 45 170Kothes, Holger WES

22 43 85 39 167Wenzel, Sebastian GM

23 45 78 42 165Hülser, Kevin AC

24 47 73 43 163Jakob, Frank PB

25 42 75 45 162Wiefhoff, Andreas ST

26 48 68 44 160Pramenkovic, Raif GM

27 44 95 19 158Ramachers, Erwin VIE

28 41 77 39 157Gronemeyer, Bernd LIP

29 28 82 45 155Kötter, Christian WAF

30 43 73 39 155Cyrus, Eva WES

31 35 74 45 154Schelling, Udo HX

32 41 67 40 148Kemmerling, Volker GL

33 32 72 43 147Karlgut, Holger WES

34 49 59 39 147Sprick, Alexander LIP

35 33 65 44 142Ackfeld, Anton

36 35 71 35 141Wegner, Sascha LIP
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Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Kurzwaffe

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

JV

37 35 60 44 139Ossendorf, Herbert GL

38 42 57 38 137Fuß, David AC

39 34 63 36 133Simon, Thorsten BOR

40 40 47 44 131Homann, Felix BOR

41 34 71 25 130Becher, Thomas WES

42 28 53 42 123Kemmerling, Henrik GL

43 43 16 43 102Voss, Alexander GM

44 39 6 47 92Diekötter, Gerhard GT
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Große Kombination

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

B Ü F K G S T G GesamtPlatz Name Z F S GJV

1 50 48 49 45 192 14 15 145 523Dreischmeier, Volker 47 90 49 186HF

2 50 49 50 44 193 13 13 130 512Habel, Burkhard 50 93 46 189WAF

3 50 44 49 40 183 15 13 140 507Schaak, Jörg 49 90 45 184HF

4 50 48 50 42 190 13 13 130 507Brammer, Ingo 46 93 48 187HF

5 50 48 39 46 183 13 15 140 506Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich 47 89 47 183RE

6 49 47 48 47 191 14 14 140 505Murschel, Alex 41 86 47 174HF

7 50 38 49 42 179 14 13 135 495Gaul, Patrick 45 89 47 181BM

8 50 50 46 42 188 15 12 135 493Simon, Fabian 43 93 34 170BOR

9 50 39 49 46 184 15 10 125 489Blöbaum, Meik 43 91 46 180HF

10 49 43 45 38 175 14 13 135 487Köhler, Udo 46 85 46 177LIP

11 50 47 48 31 176 15 11 130 484Obst, Florian 45 93 40 178HF

12 49 39 49 44 181 10 13 115 477Müller, Arndt 43 91 47 181VIE

13 50 45 50 47 192 14 13 135 474Sprick, Alexander 49 59 39 147LIP

14 47 43 47 45 182 12 11 115 473Bergmeyer, Robin 40 89 47 176HF

15 50 45 50 40 185 13 12 125 468Ramachers, Erwin 44 95 19 158VIE

16 50 33 40 35 158 15 12 135 467Cramer, Hubertus 43 86 45 174SO

17 46 42 48 37 173 10 13 115 465Schulte, Christian 45 85 47 177D

18 50 44 37 49 180 11 11 110 465Kramer, Horst 44 84 47 175WES

19 49 44 50 46 189 13 9 110 459Pramenkovic, Raif 48 68 44 160GM

20 50 45 50 35 180 10 9 95 458Mücke, Dirk 47 91 45 183MG

21 49 49 26 41 165 13 13 130 457Wiefhoff, Andreas 42 75 45 162ST

22 49 37 49 28 163 8 15 115 452Boonen, Henning 45 81 48 174GL

23 49 38 34 48 169 12 13 125 449Kötter, Christian 28 82 45 155WAF

24 50 28 49 40 167 11 12 115 449Wenzel, Sebastian 43 85 39 167GM

25 47 39 48 43 177 12 10 110 444Gronemeyer, Bernd 41 77 39 157LIP

26 50 35 43 46 174 14 13 135 442Simon, Thorsten 34 63 36 133BOR

27 49 45 44 45 183 7 12 95 441Jakob, Frank 47 73 43 163PB

28 50 40 50 43 183 11 13 120 440Fuß, David 42 57 38 137AC

29 46 41 36 33 156 9 13 110 436Kothes, Holger 44 81 45 170WES

30 50 24 46 34 154 12 13 125 433Schelling, Udo 35 74 45 154HX

31 43 45 48 38 174 10 14 120 433Ossendorf, Herbert 35 60 44 139GL

32 46 36 50 37 169 9 8 85 433Maintz, Hans-Jörg 47 88 44 179WES

33 47 23 49 45 164 13 12 125 431Ackfeld, Anton 33 65 44 142

34 49 34 48 31 162 8 11 95 430Wegner, Monika 40 89 44 173LIP

35 48 23 48 49 168 15 10 125 424Homann, Felix 40 47 44 131BOR

36 50 37 49 33 169 11 10 105 421Karlgut, Holger 32 72 43 147WES
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Große Kombination

Landesnadelschießen 2022
Buke 27.05.2022

B Ü F K G S T G GesamtPlatz Name Z F S GJV

37 50 27 48 30 155 11 13 120 416Wegner, Sascha 35 71 35 141LIP

38 50 17 50 40 157 12 13 125 412Becher, Thomas 34 71 25 130WES

39 42 33 40 36 151 11 9 100 406Cyrus, Eva 43 73 39 155WES

40 49 38 42 44 173 7 6 65 386Kemmerling, Volker 41 67 40 148GL

41 50 37 50 34 171 11 13 120 383Diekötter, Gerhard 39 6 47 92GT

42 49 32 48 31 160 9 14 115 377Voss, Alexander 43 16 43 102GM

43 49 35 33 36 153 8 8 80 356Kemmerling, Henrik 28 53 42 123GL
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